
Train Accidents Causes by Accident Type and Accident Type (2021)

Accident Type Killed Injured Reportable Damage Distinct Incident Count

Collision

Derailment

Highway-rail crossing

Obstruction

Other Impacts

Grand Total
807
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$126,786,722

$7,489,880

$3,696,645

$4,047,167

$105,213,963

$6,339,067
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Category
Accident Type

Reporting L..
FRA Systems

Railroad
All

Railroad Cla..
All

Include/Excl..
Exclude Amtrak

Holding Co..
All

Railroad Gro..
All

SMT Groupi..
Multiple values

Type of Acci..
All

Class of Tra..
All

Type of Track
All

Type of Equi..
All

District
All

County
All

State
All

Month
All

Year
2021

Calendar/Fis..
Calendar
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